
CORRIGENDA 

Corrigendum to Commission Regulation (EU) No 699/2012 of 30 July 2012 imposing a provisional anti-dumping 
duty on imports of certain tube and pipe fittings of iron or steel originating in Russia and Turkey 

(Official Journal of the European Union L 203 of 31 July 2012) 

On page 38, recital 14: 

for: ‘UNIFIT Boru Baglanti Elemanlari Ltd Sti, Tuzla, Istanbul, Turkey.’, 

read: ‘UNIFIT BORU BAĞLANTI ELEM. END. MAM. SAN. VE TİC. AȘ, Tuzla, Istanbul, Turkey.’; 

on page 50, Article 1(2), in the table: 

for: ‘UNIFIT Boru Baglanti Elemanlari Ltd Sti, Tuzla, Istanbul’, 

read: ‘UNIFIT BORU BAĞLANTI ELEM. END. MAM. SAN. VE TİC. AȘ, Tuzla, Istanbul’.

EN L 250/20 Official Journal of the European Union 15.9.2012


	Corrigendum to Commission Regulation (EU) No 699/2012 of 30 July 2012 imposing a provisional anti-dumping duty on imports of certain tube and pipe fittings of iron or steel originating in Russia and Turkey (Official Journal of the European Union L 203 of 31 July 2012)

